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FIT
 plant centric

V+ vegan

V vegetarian

AG avoiding gluten



ALL FIT,  or FofF =  orange 

star icon TO THE RIGHT OF THE 

PRICE

M Broccoli, White Bean, Cheddar Soup FIT V AG 

 

SENEGALESE CHICKEN  FIT AG | TOMATO BREDIE  AM
Jollof Spiced Tomato Rice FIT V+ AG AM | Black Eyed Peas FIT V+ AG AM

*Deli Turkey, Fennel, Radicchio Slaw, Wrap FIT AM 

*Grill Mille High Natural Beef Burger, Cheese, Brioche

Action Egg Roll Bowl: Tofu FIT V+ AM | Chicken FIT AM

Between the Bread Tortas : Chicken FIT  

1.80 

6.20 | 

8.50

4.05

7.30

6.20 

2.90 

T Turkey Pozole Soup FIT AG 

CELEBRITY CHEF ELIZABETH FALKNER: MAPO TOFU V+ | BRAISED CHICKEN 

THIGHS, SAFFRON
Chickpea Ragu | Endive Winter Salad, Ricotta Salata, Citrus Anchovy 

Vinaigrette

*Deli Chicken Caesar, Anchovy Dressing, White Wrap

*Grill  Turkey Smash Burger Cheddar Cheese, Whole Wheat Bun FIT

Action Egg Roll Bowl: Tofu FIT V+ AM | Chicken FIT AM

Between the Bread Tortas: Chicken FIT  

1.80 

 

8.50 | 

11.00

 

7.30

4.05 

6.20 

4.05 

W Peruvian Chicken Soup FIT AG 

CILANRO LIME SALMON FIT AG AM 

Cilantro Spinach Rice FIT V+ AG AM | Calabacitas FIT V+ AG AM

*Deli Portobello, Bean Spread, Sandwich Thin FIT V+ AM

*Grill Italian Mushroom Beef Blended Burger Whole Wheat Bun FIT  

 Buffalo Chicken, Cauliflower, Tofu Wraps and Salads 

Action Egg Roll Bowl: Tofu FIT V+ AM| Chicken FIT AM

1.80 

7.55 

 

2.90 

4.05 

4.55 | 

8.50   

6.20 

Th Quinoa Vegetable Soup FIT V+ AG AM

STUFFED PEPPERS, QUINOA, SAUSAGE FIT V AG| STEAKHOUSE PORK LOIN FIT 

AM
Roasted Potatoes FIT V+ AG AM | Steamed Brussels Sprouts FIT V+ AG AM 

*Deli Chicken Salad, Spinach, Whole Wheat Bread FIT 

*Grill Salmon, Wasabi Mayonnaise Burger, Whole Wheat Bun FIT 

Action Nachos Bowl: Spicy Vegetable Bean FIT V | Chicken FIT 

Between the Bread Reuben: Turkey FIT | Pastrami 

1.80 

6.20  

2.90 

2.90 

6.20 

4.05 |

7.30

F New England Clam Chowder

BAKE TOFU PICCATA FIT V+ AG AM | CHICKEN PICCATA 
Linguini FIT V AM | Lemon, Olive Oil, Broccolini FIT V+ AG AM 

*Deli Turkey, Bacon Club, Focaccia 

*Grill Chorizo-Spiced Turkey, Mushroom Burger, Wheat Bun  AM

Action Nachos Bowl: Spicy Vegetable Bean FIT V | Chicken FIT 

Between the Bread Reuben: Turkey FIT | Pastrami 

5.20

6.20 |

11.00

7.30

2.90 

6.20 

4.05 |

7.30

Shawarma Bowl
Spinach, Romaine, Mixed Greens, 

Grains, Greek Yogurt, Honey Dijon 

Dressing

All Week

Fried Falafel 

Chicken Shawarma FIT AG AM 

Monday & Tuesday: 

Terriyaki Rice Bowl

Teriyaki Marinated Tofu FIT V AG AM

Teriyaki Chicken Breast  FIT AG AM

Thursday: Kimchi Bar

Shitake Mushroom FIT V+ AG AM

Siracha Glazed Salmon FIT AG AM

Friday: Global Food Trend, Cazuela Bar:

Chilean Vegetable Stew FIT V+ AG AM 

Chilean Chicken Stew  FIT AG 

M 1st Floor: Sott 
Korean Cuisine 

2nd Floor: Paisani
Italian Cuisine 

T 1st Floor: Gourmet India 
Authentic Indian Cuisine 

2nd Floor: Naya
Middle Eastern Cuisine

W 1st Floor: Hen
Thai Cuisine  

2nd Floor: Halal Guys
Halal Chicken, Gyro

Th 1st & 2nd Floor: Halal Guys
Halal Chicken, Gyro

F 1st Floor: Gourmet India
Authentic Indian Cuisine

 Earns 5 points/$ | FIT based on nutrition criteria | Functional Foods ingredients with health improving attributes |  

plant centric: mostly vegetables, limited meat | V+ vegan | V vegetarian | AG avoiding gluten | AM avoiding milk | 

 Functional Fuel: a complete meal focused on ingredients to fuel your mind & body

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy. Items subject to availability.

*All deli and grill orders should be placed via the kiosks in the café seating area OR via your My Quickcharge account.

Week of

January  12

FIDELITY

245 SUMMER

Cobb Salad 
Arugula, Spinach, Tomato Herb 

Dressing, Honey Balsamic Vinaigrette

Portobello Mushroom FIT V+ AG AM 

Roast Turkey Breast AG AM

Monday & Tuesday :

Vinaigrette Bowl

Lemon Herb Tofu FIT V AG AM 

Balsamic Chicken FIT AG AM

Thursday & Friday: Chef’s Choice,

Filipino Comfort Bowl

Adobo Spiced Tofu FIT V+ AG AM 

Filipino Cured Pork AG AM

M 1st Floor: Sott 
Korean Cuisine 

2nd Floor: Paisani
Italian Cuisine 

T 1st Floor: Gourmet India 
Authentic Indian Cuisine 

2nd Floor: Naya
Middle Eastern Cuisine

W 1st Floor: Hen
Thai Cuisine  

2nd Floor: Halal Guys
Halal Chicken, Gyro

Th 1st & 2nd Floor: Halal Guys
Halal Chicken, Gyro

F 1st Floor: Gourmet India
Authentic Indian Cuisine
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