



Week of January 12

FIDELITY
245 SUMMER



M 1st Floor: Sott
Korean Cuisine
2nd Floor: Paisani
Italian Cuisine

T 1st Floor: Gourmet India
Authentic Indian Cuisine
2nd Floor: Naya
Middle Eastern Cuisine

W 1st Floor: Hen
Thai Cuisine
2nd Floor: Halal Guys
Halal Chicken, Gyro

Th 1st & 2nd Floor: Halal Guys
Halal Chicken, Gyro

F 1st Floor: Gourmet India
Authentic Indian Cuisine



Cobb Salad

Arugula, Spinach, Tomato Herb
Dressing, Honey Balsamic Vinaigrette

Portobello Mushroom **FIT V+ AG AM**
Roast Turkey Breast **AG AM**

TAPCSTRY
Global-Inspired Cuisines

Monday & Tuesday:
Vinaigrette Bowl

Lemon Herb Tofu **FIT V AG AM**
Balsamic Chicken **FIT AG AM**

Thursday & Friday: Chef's Choice,
Filipino Comfort Bowl

Adobo Spiced Tofu **FIT V+ AG AM**
Filipino Cured Pork **AG AM**



Your dining website is your
one-stop-shop for all things
dining!

M	Broccoli, White Bean, Cheddar Soup FIT V AG	1.80 ★
	SENEGALESE CHICKEN FIT AG TOMATO BREDIE AM Jollof Spiced Tomato Rice FIT V+ AG AM Black Eyed Peas FIT V+ AG AM	6.20 ★ 8.50
	* Deli Turkey, Fennel, Radicchio Slaw, Wrap FIT AM	4.05
	* Grill Mille High Natural Beef Burger, Cheese, Brioche	7.30
	Action Egg Roll Bowl: Tofu FIT V+ AM Chicken FIT AM	6.20 ★
	Between the Bread Tortas: Chicken FIT Ø	2.90 ★
T	Turkey Pozole Soup FIT AG	1.80 ★
	CELEBRITY CHEF ELIZABETH FALKNER: MAPO TOFU V+ BRAISED CHICKEN THIGHS, SAFFRON Chickpea Ragu Endive Winter Salad, Ricotta Salata, Citrus Anchovy Vinaigrette	8.50 11.00
	* Deli Chicken Caesar, Anchovy Dressing, White Wrap	7.30
	* Grill Turkey Smash Burger Cheddar Cheese, Whole Wheat Bun FIT	4.05
	Action Egg Roll Bowl: Tofu FIT V+ AM Chicken FIT AM	6.20 ★
	Between the Bread Tortas: Chicken FIT Ø	4.05 ★
W	Peruvian Chicken Soup FIT AG	1.80 ★
	CILANRO LIME SALMON FIT AG AM Cilantro Spinach Rice FIT V+ AG AM Calabacitas FIT V+ AG AM	7.55 ★
	* Deli Portobello, Bean Spread, Sandwich Thin FIT V+ AM	2.90 ★
	* Grill Italian Mushroom Beef Blended Burger Whole Wheat Bun FIT Ø	4.05 ★
	Buffalo Chicken, Cauliflower, Tofu Wraps and Salads	4.55 ★ 8.50
	Action Egg Roll Bowl: Tofu FIT V+ AM Chicken FIT AM	6.20 ★
Th	Quinoa Vegetable Soup FIT V+ AG AM	1.80 ★
	STUFFED PEPPERS, QUINOA, SAUSAGE FIT V AG STEAKHOUSE PORK LOIN FIT AM Roasted Potatoes FIT V+ AG AM Steamed Brussels Sprouts FIT V+ AG AM	6.20 ★
	* Deli Chicken Salad, Spinach, Whole Wheat Bread FIT	2.90 ★
	* Grill Salmon, Wasabi Mayonnaise Burger, Whole Wheat Bun FIT	2.90 ★
	Action Nachos Bowl: Spicy Vegetable Bean FIT V Chicken FIT	6.20 ★
	Between the Bread Reuben: Turkey FIT Pastrami	4.05 ★ 7.30
F	New England Clam Chowder	5.20
	BAKE TOFU PICCATA FIT V+ AG AM CHICKEN PICCATA Linguini FIT V AM Lemon, Olive Oil, Broccolini FIT V+ AG AM	6.20 ★ 11.00
	* Deli Turkey, Bacon Club, Focaccia	7.30
	* Grill Chorizo-Spiced Turkey, Mushroom Burger, Wheat Bun FIT Ø AM	2.90 ★
	Action Nachos Bowl: Spicy Vegetable Bean FIT V Chicken FIT	6.20 ★
	Between the Bread Reuben: Turkey FIT Pastrami	4.05 ★ 7.30

*All deli and grill orders should be placed via the kiosks in the café seating area OR via your **My Quickcharge** account.

★ Earns 5 points/\$ | **FIT** based on nutrition criteria | **Functional Foods** ingredients with health improving attributes | Ø plant centric: mostly vegetables, limited meat | V+ vegan | V vegetarian | AG avoiding gluten | AM avoiding milk |

● Functional Fuel: a complete meal focused on ingredients to fuel your mind & body

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy. Items subject to availability.